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Orange Coast College- Business & Computing

Career Education Programs

Program Name

Approximate Cost of Tuition for
Complete Program

Program Length
(Note: time varies depending on number of units
completed per semester)

For specific information about
additional costs, please contact the
Program Coordinator

Accounting

$506-$1610.00

1-4 Semesters

Arabian Morgan, amorgan@occ.cccd.edu
714-432-3107
Additional Program Information

Business Administration

$414.00-$1610.00

1-4 Semesters

Greg Clark, gclark@occ.cccd.edu
714-432-5974
Dennis Morgan, dmorgan@occ.cccd.edu
714-432-5651
Additional Program Information

Computer Information Systems

$368.00-$1610.00

1-4 Semesters

Gabriela Ernsberger,
gernsberger@occ.cccd.edu
714-432-2559
Additional Program Information

Information and Communication Tech

$276.00-$782.00

1-2 Semesters

Bill Saichek, bsaichek@occ.cccd.edu
714-432-5631
Additional Program Information

Management & Leadership Studies

$414.00-$1702.00

1-4 Semesters

Greg Clark, gclark@occ.cccd.edu
714-432-5974
Additional Program Information

Dennis Morgan, dmorgan@occ.cccd.edu

Marketing $414.00-$1242.00 1-3 Semesters 714-432-5651
Additional Program Information
Leslie Beau, Ibeau@occ.cccd.edu
Real Estate $414.00-$1150.00 1-3 Semesters 714-432-5911

Additional Program Information

*Program costs are approximations and are based on current $46/unit for California residents.
*The average length of time is based on a full time schedule of 12 units in fall and spring and 6 units in the summer.



http://www.orangecoastcollege.edu/academics/divisions/business/accounting/Pages/default.aspx
http://www.orangecoastcollege.edu/academics/divisions/business/business/Pages/default.aspx
http://www.orangecoastcollege.edu/academics/divisions/business/computer_information_systems/Pages/default.aspx
http://www.orangecoastcollege.edu/academics/divisions/business/computer_information_systems/Pages/default.aspx
http://www.orangecoastcollege.edu/academics/divisions/business/management/Pages/default.aspx
http://www.orangecoastcollege.edu/academics/divisions/business/marketing/Pages/default.aspx
http://www.orangecoastcollege.edu/academics/divisions/business/real_estate/Pages/default.aspx



